
Donation Report 

As of December 31, 2017 

General Fund 

Parks and Recreation 

Non-Motorized Path* 

Senior Center 

Total General Fund Donations 

Donation Fund 

Dog Park 

Land Preservation Donation 

Total Donation Fund Donations 

Fire Fund 

Donation for faulty alarm call 

Total VTD Donations 

100.00 

2,140.84 

832.65 

2,240.84 

330.00 

100.00 

430.00 

50.00 

50.00 

2,720.84 

*$6,500 has been collected for the Non

Motorized Path. $4,360 was collected in the 

previous fiscal year. 
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