Donation Report

As of December 31, 2017

General	Fu	nd
---------	----	----

Parks and Recreation	100.00
Non-Motorized Path*	2,140.84
Senior Center	832.65

Total General Fund Donations	2,240.84

Donation Fund

Total Donation Fund Donations	430.00
Land Preservation Donation	100.00
Dog Park	330.00

Fire Fund

Donation for faulty alarm call	50.00 50.00
	30.00

Total YTD Donations	2,720.84

*\$6,500 has been collected for the Non-Motorized Path. \$4,360 was collected in the previous fiscal year.